Unclaimed Property Checks

Ck #

121497
128677
124749
128279
122218
124882
122397
127484
125506
121199
126510
310245
126268
121937
121345
310367
125652
127836
121487
310290
122220
129285
125306
124459
121654
121935
128137
128738
124884

Name

AGUAYO, OSCAR

ALANIZ, ESMERALDA
BROUNER, TAYLOR SCOTT
CHAVEZ, VICTOR

DE LA GARZA TREVINO, IVAN MAR
DEAN, STEVEN BRAD

DIAZ, JOSE N

DOMINGUEZ, FERNANDO
GARCIA, JUVENTINO JR
GARZA, JESUS IlI

GARZA, NORMA LIDIA
GOSSETT, MICHEAL
HAYNES, BAYLOR
JEANCY, MAUREEN WILSON
KIKER, LYNDSIE BLAKE

LE MASTERS, MICHELLE
LERMA, ADRIAN LEE
MARIK, MARSHALL
MARTINES, ELIAZAR
MARTINEZ, RAFAEL
MARTINEZ, ROLANDO JR
MONTES, EDUARDO
NANCE, CHARLES JUSTIN
PEREZ, JESUS ANGEL
RALEIGH, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL
SIERRA, CHRISTIAN IVAN
SOLIS, JAVIER

TATE, NICHOLAS CARL
WEBER, ANDREW MICHEAL

Amount

33.00
50.00
5.00
13.26
100.00
15.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
67.00
27.00
4.72
20.00
5.00
5.00
9.15
1.00
33.00
5.00
111
2.00
2.00
67.00
100.00
5.00
5.00
0.90
66.00
67.00



